
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Competition Schedule
08 JUL 2019 Afternoon

TIME EVENT ROUND

18:02 Men's 800m Freestyle Final Final
18:13 Women's 200m Freestyle Semi-Final Semifinal 1 of 2

Women's 200m Freestyle Semi-Final Semifinal 2 of 2
18:23 Men's 100m Butterfly Semi-Final Semifinal 1 of 2

Men's 100m Butterfly Semi-Final Semifinal 2 of 2
18:31 Men's 800m Freestyle Medal Ceremony
18:39 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final Final
18:46 Men's 100m Freestyle Final Final
18:51 Women's 50m Backstroke Semi-Final Semifinal 1 of 2

Women's 50m Backstroke Semi-Final Semifinal 2 of 2
18:57 Men's 200m Backstroke Semi-Final Semifinal 1 of 2

Men's 200m Backstroke Semi-Final Semifinal 2 of 2
19:08 Women's 200m Breaststroke Medal Ceremony
19:16 Men's 100m Freestyle Medal Ceremony
19:24 Women's 100m Butterfly Final Final
19:29 Men's 50m Breaststroke Semi-Final Semifinal 1 of 2

Men's 50m Breaststroke Semi-Final Semifinal 2 of 2
19:36 Women's 100m Butterfly Medal Ceremony
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 800m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

Event 124

08 JUL 2019 - 18:02

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN1987 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79

UR   7:45.76   PALTRINIERI Gregori ITA Taipei TPE 24 AUG 201756.56 1:54.96 3:53.07

Final

1 4 NIKITIN Anton RUS 24 AUG 2000 0.68 7:56.65
27.14(1) 57.11(2) 1:27.69(4) 1:58.00(5) 2:28.12(4) 2:58.02(2) 3:28.07(2) 3:58.32(2)

29.97 30.58 30.31 30.12 29.90 30.05 30.25

4:28.12(2) 4:58.25(2) 5:28.62(2) 5:58.79(2) 6:29.05(1) 6:59.44(1) 7:29.36(1)
29.80 30.13 30.37 30.17 30.26 30.39 29.92 27.29

2 5 NORMAN Nicholas USA 17 APR 1997 0.70 7:57.95 1.30

27.75(4) 57.22(3) 1:27.47(2) 1:57.62(2) 2:27.47(1) 2:57.42(1) 3:27.46(1) 3:57.43(1)
29.47 30.25 30.15 29.85 29.95 30.04 29.97

4:27.41(1) 4:57.69(1) 5:28.17(1) 5:58.49(1) 6:29.08(2) 6:59.48(2) 7:29.44(2)
29.98 30.28 30.48 30.32 30.59 30.40 29.96 28.51

3 3 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.60 7:58.27 1.62

27.78(6) 57.82(8) 1:27.99(7) 1:58.55(8) 2:28.88(7) 2:59.30(7) 3:29.55(7) 3:59.82(7)
30.04 30.17 30.56 30.33 30.42 30.25 30.27

4:29.97(5) 5:00.01(4) 5:30.17(4) 6:00.32(4) 6:30.23(4) 7:00.24(3) 7:30.09(3)
30.15 30.04 30.16 30.15 29.91 30.01 29.85 28.18

4 7 LAMBERTI Matteo ITA 24 MAR 1999 0.74 7:58.29 1.64

27.84(8) 57.52(5) 1:27.79(6) 1:57.87(3) 2:28.16(5) 2:58.10(3) 3:28.65(5) 3:58.89(3)
29.68 30.27 30.08 30.29 29.94 30.55 30.24

4:29.14(3) 4:59.05(3) 5:29.46(3) 5:59.50(3) 6:30.04(3) 7:00.78(4) 7:30.17(4)
30.25 29.91 30.41 30.04 30.54 30.74 29.39 28.12

5 2 ESCRITS MANOSA Albert ESP 22 SEP 1998 0.80 7:59.64 2.99

27.24(2) 57.09(1) 1:26.97(1) 1:57.37(1) 2:27.51(2) 2:58.26(5) 3:28.55(3) 3:59.34(5)
29.85 29.88 30.40 30.14 30.75 30.29 30.79

4:29.82(4) 5:00.61(6) 5:30.68(5) 6:01.38(6) 6:31.13(5) 7:01.57(5) 7:31.16(5)
30.48 30.79 30.07 30.70 29.75 30.44 29.59 28.48

6 6 MAKSUMOV Ernest RUS 02 JAN 1997 0.70 8:00.54 3.89

27.72(3) 57.36(4) 1:27.73(5) 1:58.00(5) 2:28.40(6) 2:58.72(6) 3:29.20(6) 3:59.47(6)
29.64 30.37 30.27 30.40 30.32 30.48 30.27

4:30.02(6) 5:00.37(5) 5:30.75(6) 6:01.07(5) 6:31.43(6) 7:01.65(6) 7:31.98(6)
30.55 30.35 30.38 30.32 30.36 30.22 30.33 28.56

7 1 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.81 8:04.53 7.88

27.77(5) 57.56(6) 1:27.62(3) 1:57.93(4) 2:27.85(3) 2:58.14(4) 3:28.63(4) 3:59.25(4)
29.79 30.06 30.31 29.92 30.29 30.49 30.62

4:30.09(7) 5:01.14(7) 5:31.43(7) 6:02.34(7) 6:33.02(7) 7:04.14(7) 7:34.62(7)
30.84 31.05 30.29 30.91 30.68 31.12 30.48 29.91

8 8 LOPES Jose POR 16 OCT 2000 0.68 8:04.68 8.03

27.80(7) 57.76(7) 1:28.05(8) 1:58.48(7) 2:28.95(8) 2:59.34(8) 3:29.97(8) 4:00.76(8)
29.96 30.29 30.43 30.47 30.39 30.63 30.79

4:30.95(8) 5:01.47(8) 5:32.01(8) 6:02.69(8) 6:33.63(8) 7:04.66(8) 7:35.39(8)
30.19 30.52 30.54 30.68 30.94 31.03 30.73 29.29

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 18:10
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Freestyle

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 227

08 JUL 2019 - 18:13

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

UR   1:56.71   HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadet HKG Taipei (TPE) 25 AUG 201727.19 56.66 1:26.55

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 5 DE LOOF Gabrielle USA 13 MAR 1996 0.71 28.02 57.89 1:28.12 1:58.46 q

29.87 30.23 30.34

2 4 BAKLAKOVA Mariia RUS 14 MAR 1997 0.69 28.35 58.57 1:28.92 1:59.22 0.76 q

30.22 30.35 30.30

3 3 CAPONI Linda ITA 22 DEC 1998 0.64 28.77 59.01 1:29.44 1:59.42 0.96 q

30.24 30.43 29.98

4 2 SCARABELLI Alice Antonia ITA 31 JUL 1998 0.69 28.13 59.00 1:29.83 2:00.84 2.38 q

30.87 30.83 31.01

5 8 KULLMANN Leonie GER 26 AUG 1999 0.60 28.83 59.08 1:30.16 2:01.22 2.76 R

30.25 31.08 31.06

6 6 MESSER Mikayla AUS 30 SEP 1999 0.69 28.93 59.16 1:30.72 2:02.62 4.16

30.23 31.56 31.90

7 7 OPATRIL Lena AUT 07 JUN 1999 0.61 28.77 59.27 1:31.06 2:02.75 4.29

30.50 31.79 31.69

8 1 KASHIWAZAKI Sayaka JPN 28 FEB 2000 0.68 28.30 59.33 1:31.66 2:03.69 5.23

31.03 32.33 32.03

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 18:16

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 MADDEN Paige USA 22 OCT 1998 0.73 27.93 57.42 1:27.66 1:59.01 q

29.49 30.24 31.35

2 3 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.75 28.00 57.86 1:28.53 1:59.88 0.87 q

29.86 30.67 31.35

3 5 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.73 28.56 58.62 1:29.44 2:00.14 1.13 q

30.06 30.82 30.70

4 6 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.66 28.98 59.48 1:30.14 2:00.49 1.48 q

30.50 30.66 30.35

5 2 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.74 28.20 58.80 1:29.68 2:00.93 1.92 R

30.60 30.88 31.25

6 7 ROGERS Dahlas AUS 28 FEB 1995 0.69 29.27 1:00.19 1:31.77 2:02.80 3.79

30.92 31.58 31.03

7 1 GEORGES Daniela POL 20 MAR 1997 0.76 28.95 1:00.18 1:31.25 2:03.42 4.41

31.23 31.07 32.17

8 8 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.79 28.99 1:00.02 1:32.07 2:03.89 4.88

31.03 32.05 31.82

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 18:22
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Freestyle

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 227

08 JUL 2019 - 18:13

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

UR   1:56.71   HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadet HKG Taipei (TPE) 25 AUG 201727.19 56.66 1:26.55

1 1 5 DE LOOF Gabrielle USA 13 MAR 1996 0.71 28.02 57.89 1:28.12 1:58.46 q

29.87 30.23 30.34

2 2 4 MADDEN Paige USA 22 OCT 1998 0.73 27.93 57.42 1:27.66 1:59.01 0.55 q

29.49 30.24 31.35

3 1 4 BAKLAKOVA Mariia RUS 14 MAR 1997 0.69 28.35 58.57 1:28.92 1:59.22 0.76 q

30.22 30.35 30.30

4 1 3 CAPONI Linda ITA 22 DEC 1998 0.64 28.77 59.01 1:29.44 1:59.42 0.96 q

30.24 30.43 29.98

5 2 3 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.75 28.00 57.86 1:28.53 1:59.88 1.42 q

29.86 30.67 31.35

6 2 5 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.73 28.56 58.62 1:29.44 2:00.14 1.68 q

30.06 30.82 30.70

7 2 6 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.66 28.98 59.48 1:30.14 2:00.49 2.03 q

30.50 30.66 30.35

8 1 2 SCARABELLI Alice Antonia ITA 31 JUL 1998 0.69 28.13 59.00 1:29.83 2:00.84 2.38 q

30.87 30.83 31.01

9 2 2 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.74 28.20 58.80 1:29.68 2:00.93 2.47 R

30.60 30.88 31.25

10 1 8 KULLMANN Leonie GER 26 AUG 1999 0.60 28.83 59.08 1:30.16 2:01.22 2.76 R

30.25 31.08 31.06

11 1 6 MESSER Mikayla AUS 30 SEP 1999 0.69 28.93 59.16 1:30.72 2:02.62 4.16

30.23 31.56 31.90

12 1 7 OPATRIL Lena AUT 07 JUN 1999 0.61 28.77 59.27 1:31.06 2:02.75 4.29

30.50 31.79 31.69

13 2 7 ROGERS Dahlas AUS 28 FEB 1995 0.69 29.27 1:00.19 1:31.77 2:02.80 4.34

30.92 31.58 31.03

14 2 1 GEORGES Daniela POL 20 MAR 1997 0.76 28.95 1:00.18 1:31.25 2:03.42 4.96

31.23 31.07 32.17

15 1 1 KASHIWAZAKI Sayaka JPN 28 FEB 2000 0.68 28.30 59.33 1:31.66 2:03.69 5.23

31.03 32.33 32.03

16 2 8 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.79 28.99 1:00.02 1:32.07 2:03.89 5.43

31.03 32.05 31.82
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Butterfly

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 228

08 JUL 2019 - 18:23

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36

UR   50.85   DUNFORD Jason KEN Belgrade SRB 09 JUL 200923.45

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 3 MOUSSALEM Iago BRA 18 OCT 1998 0.64 24.46 52.13 q

27.67

2 5 ISHIKAWA Shinnosuke JPN 08 DEC 2000 0.62 24.48 52.33 0.20 q

27.85

3 4 STEWART Coleman USA 03 MAR 1998 0.64 24.35 52.44 0.31 q

28.09

4 6 POPRAWA Michal POL 02 NOV 1994 0.69 25.07 52.46 0.33 q

27.39

5 7 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.59 24.77 52.76 0.63 R

27.99

6 2 FERRARO Christian ITA 13 NOV 1997 0.60 24.74 52.82 0.69 R

28.08

7 1 GOUGH Bowen AUS 07 MAY 1998 0.67 24.87 53.93 1.80

29.06

8 8 PEKARSKI Grigori BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.68 24.51 54.20 2.07

29.69

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 18:28

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 3 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.67 24.46 52.12 q

27.66

2 4 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.66 24.71 52.19 0.07 q

27.48

3 5 TANAKA Yuya JPN 08 AUG 1998 0.61 24.21 52.26 0.14 q

28.05

4 6 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.67 24.76 52.64 0.52 q

27.88

5 2 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.60 24.52 52.82 0.70 R

28.30

6 7 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.60 24.96 53.21 1.09

28.25

7 1 FRANCA Pedro BRA 01 FEB 1995 0.64 24.51 53.38 1.26

28.87

8 8 HENRY-ARRENOUS Pierre FRA 11 MAY 1998 0.69 24.93 53.53 1.41

28.60

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 18:33
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Butterfly

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 228

08 JUL 2019 - 18:23

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36

UR   50.85   DUNFORD Jason KEN Belgrade SRB 09 JUL 200923.45

1 2 3 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.67 24.46 52.12 q

27.66

2 1 3 MOUSSALEM Iago BRA 18 OCT 1998 0.64 24.46 52.13 0.01 q

27.67

3 2 4 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.66 24.71 52.19 0.07 q

27.48

4 2 5 TANAKA Yuya JPN 08 AUG 1998 0.61 24.21 52.26 0.14 q

28.05

5 1 5 ISHIKAWA Shinnosuke JPN 08 DEC 2000 0.62 24.48 52.33 0.21 q

27.85

6 1 4 STEWART Coleman USA 03 MAR 1998 0.64 24.35 52.44 0.32 q

28.09

7 1 6 POPRAWA Michal POL 02 NOV 1994 0.69 25.07 52.46 0.34 q

27.39

8 2 6 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.67 24.76 52.64 0.52 q

27.88

9 1 7 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.59 24.77 52.76 0.64 R

27.99

10 2 2 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.60 24.52 52.82 0.70 R

28.30

10 1 2 FERRARO Christian ITA 13 NOV 1997 0.60 24.74 52.82 0.70 R

28.08

12 2 7 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.60 24.96 53.21 1.09

28.25

13 2 1 FRANCA Pedro BRA 01 FEB 1995 0.64 24.51 53.38 1.26

28.87

14 2 8 HENRY-ARRENOUS Pierre FRA 11 MAY 1998 0.69 24.93 53.53 1.41

28.60

15 1 1 GOUGH Bowen AUS 07 MAY 1998 0.67 24.87 53.93 1.81

29.06

16 1 8 PEKARSKI Grigori BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.68 24.51 54.20 2.08

29.69
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Breaststroke

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 121

08 JUL 2019 - 18:39

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

UR   2:22.32   KANETO Rie JPN Belgrade SRB 09 JUL 200933.85 1:10.05 1:46.31

Final

1 4 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.69 32.85 1:10.01 1:46.70 2:22.92

37.16 36.69 36.22

2 5 ESCOBEDO Emily USA 17 DEC 1995 0.67 33.29 1:09.89 1:46.99 2:23.65 0.73

36.60 37.10 36.66

3 8 WATANABE Kanako JPN 15 NOV 1996 0.63 33.68 1:10.57 1:47.58 2:24.18 1.26

36.89 37.01 36.60

4 6 CORBETT Kaylene RSA 15 JUN 1999 0.75 33.33 1:10.15 1:47.03 2:24.93 2.01

36.82 36.88 37.90

5 3 CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.72 33.29 1:10.22 1:47.21 2:25.14 2.22

36.93 36.99 37.93

6 2 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.68 33.25 1:10.39 1:47.51 2:25.80 2.88

37.14 37.12 38.29

7 1 ULYETT Jocelyn GBR 17 SEP 1995 0.70 33.20 1:10.39 1:48.02 2:26.10 3.18

37.19 37.63 38.08

8 7 MATTS Katie Jane GBR 25 AUG 1998 0.69 33.34 1:10.24 1:48.27 2:27.32 4.40

36.90 38.03 39.05

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 18:47
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 122

08 JUL 2019 - 18:46

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

UR   47.62   MOROZOV Vladimir RUS Kazan (RUS) 10 JUL 201322.66

Final

1 5 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.67 23.25 48.01

24.76

2 3 JACKSON Tate USA 04 FEB 1997 0.72 22.77 48.29 0.28

25.52

3 6 FERREIRA Marco Antonio BRA 19 JAN 1998 0.61 23.45 48.57 0.56

25.12

4 7 VENDRAME Ivano ITA 19 MAY 1997 0.67 23.54 48.87 0.86

25.33

5 4 DE SOUZA Felipe BRA 19 FEB 1998 0.61 23.29 48.94 0.93

25.65

6 2 CUMBERLIDGE David Ross GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.68 23.23 49.03 1.02

25.80

7 1 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.67 23.26 49.52 1.51

26.26

8 8 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.68 23.30 49.56 1.55

26.26

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 18:52
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Backstroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 229

08 JUL 2019 - 18:51

WR   26.98   LIU Xiang CHN1996 Jakarta (INA) 21 AUG 2018
UR   27.89   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS Kazan RUS 15 JUL 2013

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 BERKOFF Katharine France USA 28 JAN 2001 0.62 28.41 q

2 5 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.57 28.54 0.13 q

3 7 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.61 28.68 0.27 q

4 3 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.61 28.85 0.44 R

5 6 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.58 28.90 0.49 R

6 1 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.58 28.91 0.50

7 2 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.58 29.22 0.81

8 8 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.71 29.31 0.90

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 18:57

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 HAAN Elise USA 11 NOV 1997 0.65 28.25 q

2 3 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.63 28.28 0.03 q

3 6 NASKRET Agata POL 24 NOV 1998 0.65 28.48 0.23 q

3 5 WILM Ingrid CAN 08 JUN 1998 0.63 28.48 0.23 q

5 2 TIENSTRA Marieke NED 03 MAY 1999 0.62 28.83 0.58 q

6 7 VASILENOK Ksenia RUS 12 OCT 2000 0.66 28.98 0.73

7 8 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 04 AUG 1995 0.68 29.16 0.91

8 1 HIRVONEN Susanne FIN 17 MAY 1997 0.62 29.21 0.96

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 19:01
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Backstroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 229

08 JUL 2019 - 18:51

WR   26.98   LIU Xiang CHN1996 Jakarta (INA) 21 AUG 2018
UR   27.89   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS Kazan RUS 15 JUL 2013

1 2 4 HAAN Elise USA 11 NOV 1997 0.65 28.25 q

2 2 3 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.63 28.28 0.03 q

3 1 4 BERKOFF Katharine France USA 28 JAN 2001 0.62 28.41 0.16 q

4 2 6 NASKRET Agata POL 24 NOV 1998 0.65 28.48 0.23 q

4 2 5 WILM Ingrid CAN 08 JUN 1998 0.63 28.48 0.23 q

6 1 5 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.57 28.54 0.29 q

7 1 7 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.61 28.68 0.43 q

8 2 2 TIENSTRA Marieke NED 03 MAY 1999 0.62 28.83 0.58 q

9 1 3 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.61 28.85 0.60 R

10 1 6 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.58 28.90 0.65 R

11 1 1 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.58 28.91 0.66

12 2 7 VASILENOK Ksenia RUS 12 OCT 2000 0.66 28.98 0.73

13 2 8 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 04 AUG 1995 0.68 29.16 0.91

14 2 1 HIRVONEN Susanne FIN 17 MAY 1997 0.62 29.21 0.96

15 1 2 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.58 29.22 0.97

16 1 8 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.71 29.31 1.06
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Backstroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 226

08 JUL 2019 - 18:57

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30

UR   1:54.13   IRIE Ryosuke JPN1990 Belgrade (SRB) 10 JUL 200926.74 55.81 1:25.21

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 BINEDELL Martin RSA 30 JUL 1995 0.60 27.48 57.25 1:27.26 1:57.65 q

29.77 30.01 30.39

2 7 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.56 27.85 57.57 1:28.12 1:58.11 0.46 q

29.72 30.55 29.99

3 6 TURCHI Emanuel ITA 09 SEP 1996 0.59 27.95 57.93 1:28.50 1:58.79 1.14 q

29.98 30.57 30.29

4 3 GEOFFROY Mathieu FRA 01 JUN 1997 0.65 27.80 58.23 1:29.05 1:58.81 1.16 q

30.43 30.82 29.76

5 5 LEE Juho KOR 23 JAN 1995 0.55 27.40 57.57 1:28.35 1:59.01 1.36 R

30.17 30.78 30.66

6 2 LARIN Roman RUS 18 MAR 1998 0.67 27.49 58.07 1:29.05 1:59.69 2.04

30.58 30.98 30.64

7 1 SANTOS Francisco POR 05 SEP 1998 0.64 27.27 57.73 1:29.03 2:00.04 2.39

30.46 31.30 31.01

8 8 HILL Rob CAN 29 JAN 1996 0.57 28.26 58.98 1:30.48 2:01.68 4.03

30.72 31.50 31.20

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 19:08

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 5 KATZ Austin USA 19 MAR 1999 0.58 27.44 56.18 1:26.06 1:55.57 q

28.74 29.88 29.51

2 4 BEACH Clark USA 29 JUN 1999 0.60 27.33 56.58 1:26.55 1:57.68 2.11 q

29.25 29.97 31.13

3 7 TYSOE Cameron AUS 20 JUN 1996 0.60 28.10 57.88 1:28.17 1:58.20 2.63 q

29.78 30.29 30.03

4 3 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.53 27.98 57.91 1:28.13 1:58.76 3.19 q

29.93 30.22 30.63

5 6 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 0.62 27.99 57.94 1:28.59 1:59.01 3.44 R

29.95 30.65 30.42

6 1 KOVACS Benedek HUN 18 MAY 1998 0.65 27.68 57.97 1:29.02 2:00.08 4.51

30.29 31.05 31.06

7 2 FOLLOWS Kane NZL 27 MAY 1997 0.62 27.45 56.92 1:27.71 2:00.09 4.52

29.47 30.79 32.38

8 8 WATKINS Thomas NZL 25 AUG 2000 0.60 27.81 58.62 1:29.64 2:00.20 4.63

30.81 31.02 30.56

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 19:14
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Backstroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 226

08 JUL 2019 - 18:57

WR  1:51.92 PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30

UR  1:54.13 IRIE Ryosuke JPN1990 Belgrade (SRB) 10 JUL 200926.74 55.81 1:25.21

1 2 5 KATZ Austin USA 19 MAR 1999 0.58 27.44 56.18 1:26.06 1:55.57 q

28.74 29.88 29.51

2 1 4 BINEDELL Martin RSA 30 JUL 1995 0.60 27.48 57.25 1:27.26 1:57.65 2.08 q

29.77 30.01 30.39

3 2 4 BEACH Clark USA 29 JUN 1999 0.60 27.33 56.58 1:26.55 1:57.68 2.11 q

29.25 29.97 31.13

4 1 7 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.56 27.85 57.57 1:28.12 1:58.11 2.54 q

29.72 30.55 29.99

5 2 7 TYSOE Cameron AUS 20 JUN 1996 0.60 28.10 57.88 1:28.17 1:58.20 2.63 q

29.78 30.29 30.03

6 2 3 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.53 27.98 57.91 1:28.13 1:58.76 3.19 q

29.93 30.22 30.63

7 1 6 TURCHI Emanuel ITA 09 SEP 1996 0.59 27.95 57.93 1:28.50 1:58.79 3.22 q

29.98 30.57 30.29

8 1 3 GEOFFROY Mathieu FRA 01 JUN 1997 0.65 27.80 58.23 1:29.05 1:58.81 3.24 q

30.43 30.82 29.76

9 1 5 LEE Juho KOR 23 JAN 1995 0.55 27.40 57.57 1:28.35 1:59.01 3.44 R

30.17 30.78 30.66

10 2 6 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 0.62 27.99 57.94 1:28.59 1:59.01 3.44 R

29.95 30.65 30.42

11 1 2 LARIN Roman RUS 18 MAR 1998 0.67 27.49 58.07 1:29.05 1:59.69 4.12

30.58 30.98 30.64

12 1 1 SANTOS Francisco POR 05 SEP 1998 0.64 27.27 57.73 1:29.03 2:00.04 4.47

30.46 31.30 31.01

13 2 1 KOVACS Benedek HUN 18 MAY 1998 0.65 27.68 57.97 1:29.02 2:00.08 4.51

30.29 31.05 31.06

14 2 2 FOLLOWS Kane NZL 27 MAY 1997 0.62 27.45 56.92 1:27.71 2:00.09 4.52

29.47 30.79 32.38

15 2 8 WATKINS Thomas NZL 25 AUG 2000 0.60 27.81 58.62 1:29.64 2:00.20 4.63

30.81 31.02 30.56

16 1 8 HILL Rob CAN 29 JAN 1996 0.57 28.26 58.98 1:30.48 2:01.68 6.11

30.72 31.50 31.20

 Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 19:15

 SWMM200MBA------------SFNL--------_74A 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  08 JUL 2019 at 19:17



Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Butterfly

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 123

08 JUL 2019 - 19:24

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01

UR   57.63   SAVARD Katerine CAN Kazan RUS 14 JUL 201326.69

Final

1 4 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.63 27.30 58.74

31.44

2 3 LUTHER Dakota USA 07 NOV 1999 0.58 27.68 58.82 0.08

31.14

3 5 HOEPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.65 27.31 58.87 0.13

31.56

4 6 SOMA Ai JPN 15 SEP 1997 0.57 27.67 58.89 0.15

31.22

5 7 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.79 27.78 59.16 0.42

31.38

6 2 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.66 27.53 59.37 0.63

31.84

7 1 DIAMANTE Giovanna BRA 26 JUN 1997 0.68 27.59 59.48 0.74

31.89

8 8 GENICH Hannah CAN 21 SEP 1998 0.71 27.90 59.65 0.91

31.75

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 19:36

 SWMW100MBF------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  08 JUL 2019 at 19:36



Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Breaststroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 230

08 JUL 2019 - 19:29

WR   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
UR   26.98  * HOULIE Michael James RSA2000 Napoli (ITA) 08 JUL 2019

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 5 FINNERTY Ian USA 02 AUG 1996 0.67 27.32 q

2 3 MOON Jaekwon KOR 25 MAR 1998 0.61 27.53 0.21 q

3 4 HOPPE Connor USA 28 AUG 1995 0.65 27.66 0.34 q

4 6 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.65 27.78 0.46 R

5 7 KHOMENKO Ilia RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.68 27.80 0.48 R

6 2 HINOMOTO Yuya JPN 14 FEB 1997 0.62 27.93 0.61

7 1 MICKOSZ Andreas BRA 10 MAY 1996 0.65 27.97 0.65

8 8 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.66 28.25 0.93

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 19:41

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 HOULIE Michael James RSA 27 JUN 2000 0.63 26.82 q UR

2 5 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.61 27.28 0.46 q

3 7 CARDONA Pedro BRA 15 AUG 1995 0.64 27.33 0.51 q

4 8 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.67 27.67 0.85 q

5 2 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.65 27.68 0.86 q

6 3 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.77 27.80 0.98 R

7 6 SHIOIRI Ryuto JPN 29 SEP 1998 0.63 27.86 1.04

8 1 BELL Grayson AUS 21 MAR 1997 0.72 28.02 1.20

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 19:45
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Breaststroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 230

08 JUL 2019 - 19:29

WR   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
UR   26.98  * HOULIE Michael James RSA2000 Napoli (ITA) 08 JUL 2019

1 2 4 HOULIE Michael James RSA 27 JUN 2000 0.63 26.82 q UR

2 2 5 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.61 27.28 0.46 q

3 1 5 FINNERTY Ian USA 02 AUG 1996 0.67 27.32 0.50 q

4 2 7 CARDONA Pedro BRA 15 AUG 1995 0.64 27.33 0.51 q

5 1 3 MOON Jaekwon KOR 25 MAR 1998 0.61 27.53 0.71 q

6 1 4 HOPPE Connor USA 28 AUG 1995 0.65 27.66 0.84 q

7 2 8 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.67 27.67 0.85 q

8 2 2 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.65 27.68 0.86 q

9 1 6 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.65 27.78 0.96 R

10 1 7 KHOMENKO Ilia RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.68 27.80 0.98 R

10 2 3 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.77 27.80 0.98 R

12 2 6 SHIOIRI Ryuto JPN 29 SEP 1998 0.63 27.86 1.04

13 1 2 HINOMOTO Yuya JPN 14 FEB 1997 0.62 27.93 1.11

14 1 1 MICKOSZ Andreas BRA 10 MAY 1996 0.65 27.97 1.15

15 2 1 BELL Grayson AUS 21 MAR 1997 0.72 28.02 1.20

16 1 8 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.66 28.25 1.43

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 19:45
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